

Artículo	Unidad M	Detalle	Entrada	Salida	Existencia	precio/u	Total
ALMOHADILLA PARA SELLO	UD		9		9	200	1,800.00
ALMOHADILLA DE MOUSE	UD		7	1	6	200	1,200.00
AGENDA TELEFONICA	UD		2		2	300	600
AGENDA 2023	UD		2		2	500	1,000.00
BANDEJA PARA ESCRITORIO	UD	METAL	5		5	1,200	6,000.00
BORRAS DE GOMA	UD		8		8	15	120.00
CINTA PEGANTE GRANDE	UD		9		9	150	1,350.00
CINTA PEGANTE PEQUEÑA	UD		12		12	200	2,400.00
CORRECTOR	UD		69	3	66	45	2,970.00
CLIP	CAJA	PQUEÑO	37	2	35	200	7,000.00
CLIP	CAJA	GRANDE	78	3	75	300	22,500.00
CLIP BILLETERO	CAJA	PQUEÑO	5		5	300	1,500.00
CLIP BILLETERO	CAJA	MEDIANO	7		7	300	2,100.00
CLIP BILLETERO	CAJA	GRANDE	6		6	300	1,800.00
FOLDERS CARPETA	UD		1		1	340	340.00
CARPETA GRIS	UD		19	3	16	390	6,240.00
CLIP MACHO Y HEMBRA	CAJA		17		17	250	4,250.00
CINTA PARA IMPRESORA	UD		13		13	340	4,420.00
FOLDERS LEGAL	CAJA		13		13	700	7,200.00
FOLDERS	CAJA	8 1/2X11	15	3	12	600	7,200.00
HUMEDECEDOR DÁCTILAR	UD		10		10	55	550.00
HOJA DE PAPEL DE HILO	UD		100		100	11	1,100.00
GOMITAS	CAJA		8	3	5	50	250.00
GRAPAS	CAJA		23	4	19	70	1,330.00
LIBRO RECORD	UD	300 PÁG	14		14	500	7,000.00
LAPICERO AZUL	UD		82	8	74	20	1,480.00
LÁPIZ	UD		58		58	13	754.00
IMPRESORA ECOTANK	UD	GRANDE	1		1	8,500	8,500.00
LIBRETA	UD	PEQUEÑA	44		44	50	1,936.00
LIBRETA	UD	GRANDE	37		37	80	2,960.00
LÁPIZ PROBADOR DINERO	UD		6		6	685	4,110.00
MARCADORES	UD		52		52	100	5,100.00
TIJERAS	UD		4		4	150	600.00
TARJETAS DE USUARIO	UD		450	50	400	16	6,400.00
TINTA PARA SELLO	UD		15		15	200	3,000.00
TINTA CYAN EPSON	UD		2		2	600	1,200.00
TINTA MAGENTA EPSON	UD		2		2	600	1,200.00
TINTA YELLOW EPSON	UD		2		2	600	1,200.00
CAJA DE HERRAMIENTAS	UD		1		1	8,000	8,000.00
REGLETA RACK 8 SALIDAS	UD		1		1	3,000	3,000.00
BANDEJA VENLOGIC	UD		1		1	1,000	1,000.00
UPS APC BACK	UD		1		1	7,000	7,000.00
PORTA CLIP	UD	METAL	3		3	200	600.00
PORTA LÁPIZ	UD	METAL	8		8	300	2,400.00
PINCHO DE PAPEL	UD	METAL	2		2	200	400.00
PERFORADORA	UD	3 HOYOS	1		1	700	700.00
PAPEL DE IMPRESORA CAJA	ROLLO-		240		240	72	17,280.00
PAPEL TERMICO	UD		150		150	80	12,000.00
PAPEL CARBON	CAJA		25	4	21	200	4,200.00
PENDAFLEX	CAJA		8	2	6	800	4,800.00
PISTOLA PARA SILICÓN	UD		1		1	250	250.00
PILA PARA CONTROLES	UD		80		80	35	2,800.00
POST IT	UD		102	10	92	69	6,348.00
RESALTADORES	UD		32	2	30	65	1,950.00
RESMAS DE PAPEL	UD	8 1/2X11	32	14	18	500	9,000.00
RESMAS DE PAPEL	UD	8 1/2X14	7		7	600	4,200.00
TACHUELA	CAJA		2		2	200	400.00
SOBRE MANILA	UD		3525		3525	35	123,375.00
SOBRE BLANCO	UD		800		800	5	4,000.00
SACA GRAPA	UD		16		16	80	1,280.00
SUMADORA ELÉCTRICA	UD		1		1	600	600.00
ZACAPUNTAS	UD		32		32	8	256.00
TOTAL							346,499.00

